Where Innovation Flows
M-64 Series
Fixed Set Point Flow Switches
Extreme accuracy is a highlight of Malema M-64 Fixed Set Point Flow Switches models. When triggered, the models will be within
10% of the desired set point, all while offering repeatability of 2%.
Operation
switch. This switch can be used to actuate audible or visual alarms, as well as relays, or other controls.
Malema M-64 Fixed Set Point Flow Switch models offer a custom set point calibration option that can be programmed at

Illustrated is the M-64 316SS with 3/4” ports
Illustrated is the M-64 PVC with 1/2” ports
Ordering Information
Standard Part Numbers
Model Port Size, Connection type Set Point (Water) SS 316 Body PVC Body
M-64
3/8“ FNPT
M-64-S33-010-S001 M-64-V33-010-S001
M-64-S33-010-S002 M-64-V33-010-S002
1000 ml/min M-64-S33-010-S003 M-64-V33-010-S003
M-64-S33-010-S004 M-64-V33-010-S004
4000 ml/min M-64-S33-010-S006 M-64-V33-010-S006
6000 ml/min M-64-S33-010-S007 M-64-V33-010-S007
1/2“ FNPT
1000 ml/min M-64-S43-010-S001 M-64-V43-010-S001
M-64-S43-010-S002 M-64-V43-010-S002
M-64-S43-010-S003 M-64-V43-010-S003
4000 ml/min M-64-S43-010-S004 M-64-V43-010-S004
6000 ml/min
8000 ml/min M-64-S43-010-S006 M-64-V43-010-S006
10000 ml/min M-64-S43-010-S007 M-64-V43-010-S007
3/4“ FNPT
4000 ml/min M-64-S63-010-S001 M-64-V63-010-S001
6000 ml/min M-64-S63-010-S002 M-64-V63-010-S002
8000 ml/min M-64-S63-010-S003 M-64-V63-010-S003
10000 ml/min M-64-S63-010-S004 M-64-V63-010-S004
20000 ml/min M-64-S63-010-S006 M-64-V63-010-S006
26000 ml/min M-64-S63-010-S007 M-64-V63-010-S007
Note:
              •
Illustrated is the M-64 PVC with 3/8” ports
Where Innovation Flows